
MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE TALEGAON DABHADE

GEN MEDICINE DEPARTMENT 

Clinic posting Batch B 10am TO 1pm 

Sr. M/E Roll no 26-38 Roll no 39-50 topic 
Date 

Batch B1 Batch B2 
no 

1 11.1.2021 Monday Dr Badhe Dr Fadnis General physical examination

12.1.2021 Tuesday Dr Jategaonkar Dr Khedkar Respiratory case 

13.1.2021 Wednesday Dr Amit Yele Dr Agrawal CVS 

14.1.2021 Thursday Dr Fadnis Dr Sachin Khade Jaundice/ Liver disease
4 

S 15.1.2021 F Friday Dr Amit Yele Dr Khedkar
Anemia 

16.1.2021 Saturday Dr Sachin Khade Dr Badhe Respiratory case 

18.1.2021 Monday Dr Badhe Dr Fadnis General physical examination 

8 19.1.2021 Tuesday Dr Jategaonkar Dr Khedkar CVS 

20.1.20211 Wednesday | Dr Amit Yele Dr Agrawal Endocrine case 

10 21.1.2021 Thursdayy Dr Fadnis Dr Sachin Khade Jaundice/ Liver disease 

11 22.1.2021 Friday Dr Khedkar Dr Amit Yele Anemia

12 25.1.2021 Monday Dr Badhe Dr Fadnis Respiratory case 

13 26.1.2021 Tuesday Holiday 

14 27.1.2021 Wednesday Dr Amit Yele Dr Agrawal CVS

15 28.1.2021 Thursday Dr Fadnis Dr Sachin Khade Endocrine case 

16 29.1.2021 Friday Dr Khedkar Dr Amit Yele Jaundice/ Liver disease 
17 30.1.2021 Saturday Dr Sachin Khade Dr Badhe Anemia 

18 1.2.2021 Mondayy Dr Badhe Dr Fadnis General physical examination 

19 2.2.2021 Tuesday Dr Jategaonkar Dr Khedkar CVS 
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